
VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS: REPORT DETAILS:

VIN: 1G1Y73DE5D5700538
Year/Make/Model: 2013 CHEVROLET

CORVETTE 427
Body Style: CONVERTIBLE

Country of Assembly: United States

Cylinders: 8
Fuel Type: Gas

Report Number: 17762636
Report Date: 10/25/2017 11:13 PM EST

Report Status: Complete
Reference:

REPORT SUMMARY

Accidents / Damage: No damage records found

Canadian Registration: Alberta (Normal)

Stolen Status: Not actively declared stolen

U.S. History: U.S. history found

Recalls: No information available

Service History: 1 record(s) found

Below are all records for the vehicle, listed in the order that they occurred.

Date Location Data Source Type of Record Detail Odometer

09/06/2012 KS, United States Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record Adjustment Title or registration issued

09/06/2012 KS, United States Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record Adjustment First owner reported

09/06/2012 KS, United States Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record Adjustment Loan or lien reported

12/06/2012 KS, United States Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record Adjustment Title issued or updated

03/01/2013 Canada Motor Vehicle Dept. Import Record Imported as: Normal

03/01/2013 Import Record
Vehicle imported to Canada from 

United States

03/01/2013 Import Record, Canada Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Records Registered/Renewed

04/11/2013 Edmonton, Alberta, Canada Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced 3,522 KM

04/12/2013 Alberta, Canada Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal New owner reported

04/12/2013 Alberta, Canada Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration issued or renewed

04/18/2013 Canada Independent Source Odometer reading 3,533 KM

10/10/2013 Alberta, Canada Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal New owner reported

10/10/2013 Alberta, Canada Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration issued or renewed

01/28/2014 Alberta, Canada Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration issued or renewed

02/12/2015 Alberta, Canada Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration issued or renewed

02/12/2016 Alberta, Canada Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration issued or renewed



Date Location Data Source Type of Record Detail Odometer

04/19/2017 Alberta, Canada Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration issued or renewed

If the vehicle has had any history of accidents, collisions or damage in either Canada or the U.S., the records are outlined in this section.

VIN: 1G1Y73DE5D5700538

Police Reported Accidents

Incident Date Location Detail

No police reported accidents found

Accident/Damage Estimates

Accident estimate records are generated by collision estimating facilities from the process of estimating the amount and extent of damage to a vehicle.

Estimates in some cases have associated insurance claims.

Incident Date Location Estimate Date Type of Record Detail Amount Odometer

No estimates found

Insurance Claims

The insurance claims identified in this report do not include any medical pay-outs, damage to other vehicles, damage to property, towing, rental cars, or

any other incidental damages.

Incident Date Location Type of Claim Detail Amount Odometer

No claims found

Other Damage Records

Incident Date Location Type of Record Detail Odometer

No other damage records found

This section details where in Canada the vehicle is now or has ever been registered, as well as the status (Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable,

Rebuilt, Salvage, Stolen) of the vehicle in those jurisdictions.

Jurisdiction Branding Detail

Alberta NORMAL This vehicle has been registered as Normal in this jurisdiction.

British Columbia Not found

Manitoba Not found

New Brunswick Not found

Newfoundland Not found

Nova Scotia Not found

Northwest Territories Not found

Nunavut Not found

Ontario Not found

Prince Edward Island Not found

Quebec Not found

Saskatchewan Not found

Yukon Territories Not found

This section outlines data from the Canadian Police Information Centre (CPIC), which is operated by the RCMP under the stewardship of National Police

Services, on behalf of the Canadian law enforcement community.

Stolen Vehicle Check

Not declared stolen.



Conditions of Use

Import Into Canada - Information from the Registrar of Imported Vehicles (RIV)

This vehicle has been imported into Canada from the US. For more information than is set out below, please contact RIV (www.riv.ca).

Imported Into Canada As: Normal

Case/Dossier: M625096

Import Date: 03/01/2013

Entered Customs: 03/01/2013

Inspection Date: 03/06/2013

In addition to information about the vehicle’s history in Canada, CARPROOF also searches for information about the vehicle’s history in the United

States. If we discover any events in the U.S., you will find them below. Details about accidents, collisions and damage, or any import records will appear

in the preceding sections of your report.

U.S. History Records

Registration records found

Import records found

No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-safety related

recall campaigns, please contact CHEVROLET or visit GM's website.

These are records of service performed on the vehicle. These are the records reported to CARPROOF when this report was run – it is possible that

service has occurred that is not captured here.

Date Address Data Source Type of Record Detail Odometer

04/11/2013 Edmonton, Alberta, Canada Service Facility Service Record 3,522 KM

© Copyright 2005-2017 CARPROOF. All rights reserved.

Information on Reports

This vehicle history report is  compiled from multiple data sources. It is  not always  possible for CARPROOF or its  source data providers to obtain complete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title brands,

registrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall information, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this  vehicle are not reflected in this  report. CARPROOF and its  source data

providers receive data and information from external sources  believed to be reliable, but no responsibility is  assumed by CARPROOF, its  source data providers  or its  agents  for any errors, inaccuracies  or omissions. The reports are

provided strictly on an as-is  where-is  basis, and CARPROOF and its  source data providers  further expressly disclaim all warranties, express  or implied, including any warranties  of timeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable

quality or fitness for a particular purpose regarding this report or its  contents. Neither CARPROOF nor any of its  source data providers shall be liable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any information

contained within a report, including the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a report or any information. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the terms and conditions in

CARPROOF’s Conditions of Use and any CARPROOF End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARPROOF.


